
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
Stick & Puck in 

BLACK 
 

 

Pick Up Hockey in 
BLUE 

    1 
 
10:45am-12:15pm 
 
 

3:45-4:45pm 

2 
 

 

3 
 
 

4 
 
10:45am-12:15pm 

 

5 
 

12:00-1:00pm 
 

1:15-2:30pm 
Adult 50+ 

6 
 
10:45am-12:00pm 

 

7 
 

No 
 Stick & Puck 

Session 

8 
 

10:45am-12:15pm 
 
 

3:45-4:45pm 

9 
 

 

10 
 
 

 

11 
 
10:45am-12:15pm 

12 
 
12:00-1:00pm 

 
1:15-2:30pm 

Adult 50+ 

13 
 
10:45am-12:00pm 

14 
 

No 
 Stick & Puck 

Session 

15 
 
10:45am-12:15pm 
 
 

3:45-4:45pm 

16 
 

 

17 
 
 

18 
 
10:45am-12:15pm 

19 
 
12:00-1:00pm 

 
1:15-2:30pm 

Adult 50+ 

20 
 
10:45am-12:00pm 

 
 

21 
 

No 
 Stick & Puck 

Session 

22 
 
10:45am-12:15pm 
 
 

3:45-4:45pm 

 

23 
 

 

24 
 
 

25 
 
10:45am-12:15pm 

 
 

26 
 

 
12:00-1:00pm 

 

27 
 
10:45am-12:00pm 

 
5:45-6:45pm 

28 29 
 
11:15am-12:15pm 

30 
 

       

November Open Hockey 

Orange County 
Sportsplex 

 

101 Meadowlands Dr. 

Hillsborough, NC  27278 
 

oc-sportsplex.com 
*Sportsplex black barriers, cones and tires are not allowed on the ice during S&P sessions  

 with the exception of private coaches using these items during private lessons* 
 

** Full Ice Hockey Equipment required during all Stick & Puck Sessions** 
*No Team practices are allowed during our Stick & Puck Sessions* 


