

November Open Hockey



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Stick & Puck in BLACK Pick Up Hockey in BLUE	Orange County Sportsplex 101 Meadowlands Dr. Hillsborough, NC 27278		MERER	QR. Thankshin	<i>I</i> 10:45am-12:15pm 3:45-4:45pm	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	10:45am-12:15pm	12:00-1:00pm 1:15-2:30pm Adult 50+	10:45am-12:00pm	No Stick & Puck Session	10:45am-12:15pm 3:45-4:45pm	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
	10:45am-12:15pm	12:00-1:00pm 1:15-2:30pm Adult 50+	10:45am-12:00pm	No Stick & Puck Session	10:45am-12:15pm 3:45-4:45pm	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
	10:45am-12:15pm	12:00-1:00pm	10:45am-12:00pm	No	10:45am-12:15pm	
	_	1:15-2:30pm Adult 50+		Stick & Puck Session	3:45-4:45pm	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	10:45am-12:15pm	12:00-1:00pm	10:45am-12:00pm 5:45-6:45pm	Happy Thanksgiving	11:15am-12:15pm	

oc-sportsplex.com

Sportsplex black barriers, cones and tires are not allowed on the ice during S&P sessions with the exception of private coaches using these items during private lessons

** Full Ice Hockey Equipment required during all Stick & Puck Sessions**

No Team practices are allowed during our Stick & Puck Sessions